
DIWAN BALLUBHAI SCHOOL. 2010 BATCH

1 Alap Amitbhai Shah salap1993@yahoo.com
2 Alay R Shah alayreliance@gmail.com
3 Alpit Hasmukhbhai Patel alpit.patel@yahoo.com
4 Arjav DhirendraKumar Shah aarjavrocks@gamil.com
5 ARPIT JAYESHBHAI DUBAL arpitdubal28@gmail.com
6 Bhavesh UmeshKumar Jogi jogibhavesh13@gmail.com
7 Bhavik UmeshKumar Jogi bhavikjogi94@gmai.com
8 chinmay Nitinkumar patel pchinmayn007@gmail.com
9 Chinmay Bhupeshkumar Dave chinmay.dave@gmail.com
10 Chintal falgunkumar Patel pchintal25@gmail.com
11 DARSHAN RAJESHBHAI DODIYA DARSHANDODIYA@LIVE.COM
12 Deep n Bhatt deep_bhatt@rocketmail.com
13 Dhaval Baldevbhai Patel pateldhaval@yahoo.com
14 DHRUV HARSHVARDHAN NAKUM dhruvnakum@gmail.com
15 Dhruv Himanshubhai Bhatt dhruvbhatt93@gmail.com
16 Dhruvil R Shah sdhruvil17@gmail.com
17 Dhruvin Devangbhai Shah dhruvinshah0210@gmail.com
18 Dhwanit P Thakor dhwanitpthakor@gmail.com
19 Goras M Desai gorasdesai14@gmail.com
20 Harsh Dipakbhai Shah harshshah9180@gmail.com
21 Harsh R Vyas
22 Harshit Mukeshbahi Desai harshitdesai99@gmail.com
23 Het Kirtibhai Pujara hkpujara@gmail.com
24 Hiren Amrishbhai Modi hirenmodi.460@gmail.com
25 Hirva Amitbhai Shah shahamit89@gmail.com
26 Ishan UmeshKumar Modi ishanmodi100@gmai.com
27 Ishit Nileshbhai Raval rishit93@gmail.com
28 Jalaj Dineshbhai Dave jalajdave_0610@yahoo.in
29 jay sanjaybhai patel jay_patel2493@yahoo.in
30 jayesh m patel jshpatel37@gmail.com
31 JayKumar Harishbhai Patel pateljay037@gmail.com
32 Joy Kalpeshbhai Pandya pandya_joy93@yahoo.com
33 Jugal Kandarp Pandya jugalpandya93@yahoo.com
34 KESHA PARESHBHAI SHAH keshashah93@yahoo.com
35 kishan c vyas vyaskishan63@yahoo.com
36 KRUNAL PRASHANT SIDDHAPATHAK krunal156@yahoo.com
37 Kuldeep Dhirenbhai prajapati kuldeepdprajapati@gmail.com
38 Mahek Ajaybhai Ghiya mahekghiya@gamil.com
39 Manthan A Pandya manthanpandya33@yahoo.com
40 Mosam Amanbhai Mehta mosumehta@yahoo.co.in
41 Nikita Kamleshbhai Bhatt nbhatt46@gmail.com
42 Nilkamal Anilbhai Chauhan cnilkamal9@gmail.com
43 NIRMAL GIRISHBHAI MODI modi_nirmal@ongc.co.in
44 parth yogendrabhai thakore parththakore@ymail.com
45 parth dipakbhai joshi jparth1593@gmail.com
46 Parthesh Sunilkumar Patel Parthesh.patel24@gmail.com
47 Pooja Ashitbhai Patel pooja_ent93@yahoo.com
48 Praharsh Rajeshkumar Mahadeviya praharshrm@gmail.com
49 pranav manojkumar modi pranav_modi@hotmail.com
50 Raj Dhirenkumar Wadhwana Wangdu.polo@gmail.com
51 Sahil Nitinkumar Panchal sahilpanchal1993@yahoo.com
52 Shail Sharanbhai Gandhi gandhishail@gmail.com
53 Shail Mukeshbahi Shah shail9464@gmail.com
54 Shaival JitendraKumar Patel shival09@yahoo.in



55 Shalin B Patel shalin93@rediffmail.com
56 Shantanu Hemant Vinod shantanu.vinod@gmail.com
57 Sheshang Kiritkumar Maru sheshang21@gmail.com
58 Shraddha Pareshkumar Vyas shraddhavyas291@gmail.com
59 Shrey Ravjibhai Patel srpatel1992@gmail.com
60 Shridhankumar Narendrakumar Trivedi shridhantrivedi@gmail.com
61 Shrushti Rakeshkumar Thakkar shrushthakkar@gmail.com
62 Smit Mukeshbhai Patel smpatel2912@gmail.com
63 Sneh Subhashbhai Shah snehshah30@gmail.com
64 Sonang Pareshbhai Desai sonangdesai7@gmail.com
65 Suvik Vinodchandra Parekh Suvikparekh@gmail.com
66 Twinkle Durlabhbhai Patel tnklpatel@gamil.com
67 vatsal vipin bhardwaj vats_bhardwaj@yahoo.co.in
68 Vikrant JitenKumar Mehta mehta_vikrant@rocketmail.com
69 Yash Rajendrabhai Tilvawala yashtilvawala@gmail.com
70 Yatri Vikeshkumar Pandya pandya_yatri@yahoo.co.in
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